2010 Official Newport Cruise Ship Schedule

(Last Updated 10/1/10. Subject to change)

Date

4420

5/3
5/3
5/8
5/16
5/17
5/18
5/23
5/31

6/21
6/28

7/16
7124
7/26

8/8

8/14
8/15
8/19
8/22
8/26
8/29
8/29

9/2

9/5
9/6
917
9/12
9/12
9/13
9/13
9/14

Day
Tuesday

Monday
Monday
Saturday
Sunday

Monday
Tuesday
Sunday

Monday

Monday
Monday

Friday
Saturday
Monday

Sunday
Saturday
Sunday
Thursday
Sunday
Thursday
Sunday
Sunday

Thursday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Sunday
Sunday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday

Cruise Ship
Carnival Miracl

Atlantica
Summit
Atlantica
Voyager
Summit
Maasdam
Clelia ll
Grande Caribe*

Summit
Grande Caribe*

Grande Caribe*
Dawn Princess
Niagara Prince*

Caribbean Princess
Grande Caribe*
Caribbean Princess
Grande Mariner*
Caribbean Princess
Grande Mariner*
Caribbean Princess
Grande Caribe*

Grande Mariner*
QueenMary2-
Caribbean Princess
Niagara Prince*
Eurodam
Caribbean Princess
Norwegian Jewel
Silver Whisper
Summit

Aurora

Cruise Line
Carnival

Costa

Celebrity

Costa

Regent Seven Seas

Celebrity

Holland America

Great Lakes

American Canadian Caribbean

Celebrity
American Canadian Caribbean

American Canadian Caribbean
Princess
American Canadian Caribbean

Princess
American Canadian Caribbean
Princess
American Canadian Caribbean
Princess
American Canadian Caribbean
Princess
American Canadian Caribbean

American Canadian Caribbean
Cunard

Princess

American Canadian Caribbean
Holland America

Princess

NCL

Silversea

Celebrity

P&O



Date

9/15
9/16
9/18
9/18
9/19
9/21
9/22
9/23
9/25
9/25
9/26
9/26
9/27
9/27
9/28
9/29

10/1
10/2
10/2
10/3
10/3
10/5
10/6
10/8
10/9
10/9
10/10
10/10
10/11
10/11
10/11
10/13
10/13
10/15
10/15
10/15
10/17
10/19
10/24
10/26
10/28

11/1

Day

Wednesday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Sunday
Tuesday
Sunday
Tuesday
Thursday

Monday

Cruise Ship

Silver Whisper

Aida Luna
Atlantica

Norwegian Dawn
Caribbean Princess
Crystal Symphony
Norwegian Jewel

Atlantica
Eurodam

Norwegian Dawn
Caribbean Princess
Spirit of Oceanus

Eurodam
Summit

Niagara Prince*

Arcadia

Poesia

Norwegian Dawn
Norwegian Jewel
Caribbean Princess
Silver Whisper

The World

Crown Princess
Crown Princess
Norwegian Dawn
NerwegianJewel
Caribbean Princess
Crystal Symphony

Atlantica
Summit
Amadea

Crystal Symphony
Silver Whisper

Clelia Il
Atlantica
Poesia

Caribbean Princess
Niagara Prince*
Crown Princess
Queen Mary 2

Poesia

Crystal Symphony

Dock at Fort Adams

Cruise Line

Silversea

Aida

Costa

NCL

Princess

Crystal

NCL

Costa

Holland America
NCL

Princess

Cruise West
Holland America
Celebrity
American Canadian Caribbean
P&O

MCS
NCL
NCL
Princess
Silversea

Princess
Princess
NCL

NCL
Princess
Crystal
Costa
Celebrity
Phoenix
Crystal
Crystal
Great Lakes
Costa

MCS
Princess
American Canadian Caribbean
Princess
Cunard
MCS

Crystal
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