## 2010 Official Newport Cruise Ship Schedule

(Last Updated 10/1/10. Subject to change)

<u>Date</u>	<u>Day</u>	Cruise Ship	Cruise Line
4/20	<del>Tuesday</del>	Carnival Miracle	Carnival
5/3	Monday	Atlantica	Costa
5/3	Monday	Summit	Celebrity
5/8	Saturday	Atlantica	Costa
5/16	Sunday	Voyager	Regent Seven Seas
5/17	Monday	Summit	Celebrity
5/18	Tuesday	Maasdam	Holland America
5/23	Sunday	Clelia II	Great Lakes
5/31	Monday	Grande Caribe*	American Canadian Caribbean
6/21	Monday	Summit	Celebrity
6/28	Monday	Grande Caribe*	American Canadian Caribbean
7/16	Friday	Grande Caribe*	American Canadian Caribbean
7/24	Saturday	Dawn Princess	Princess
7/26	Monday	Niagara Prince*	American Canadian Caribbean
8/8	Sunday	Caribbean Princess	Princess
8/14	Saturday	Grande Caribe*	American Canadian Caribbean
8/15	Sunday	Caribbean Princess	Princess
8/19	Thursday	Grande Mariner*	American Canadian Caribbean
8/22	Sunday	Caribbean Princess	Princess
8/26	Thursday	Grande Mariner*	American Canadian Caribbean
8/29	Sunday	Caribbean Princess	Princess
8/29	Sunday	Grande Caribe*	American Canadian Caribbean
9/2	Thursday	Grande Mariner*	American Canadian Caribbean
<del>9/4</del>	<del>Saturday</del>	<del>Queen Mary 2</del>	<del>Cunard</del>
9/5	Sunday	Caribbean Princess	Princess
9/6	Monday	Niagara Prince*	American Canadian Caribbean
9/7	Tuesday	Eurodam	Holland America
9/12	Sunday	Caribbean Princess	Princess
9/12	Sunday	Norwegian Jewel	NCL
9/13	Monday	Silver Whisper	Silversea
9/13	Monday	Summit	Celebrity
9/14	Tuesday	Aurora	P&O

<b>Date</b>	<u>Day</u>	Cruise Ship	<u>Cruise Line</u>
9/15	Wednesday	Silver Whisper	Silversea
9/16	Thursday	Aida Luna	Aida
9/18	Saturday	Atlantica	Costa
9/18	Saturday	Norwegian Dawn	NCL
9/19	Sunday	Caribbean Princess	Princess
9/21	Tuesday	Crystal Symphony	Crystal
9/22	Wednesday	Norwegian Jewel	NCL
9/23	Thursday	Atlantica	Costa
9/25	Saturday	Eurodam	Holland America
9/25	Saturday	Norwegian Dawn	NCL
9/26	Sunday	Caribbean Princess	Princess
9/26	Sunday	Spirit of Oceanus	Cruise West
9/27	Monday	Eurodam	Holland America
9/27	Monday	Summit	Celebrity
9/28	Tuesday	Niagara Prince*	American Canadian Caribbean
9/29	Wednesday	Arcadia	P&O
10/1	Friday	Poesia	MCS
10/2	Saturday	Norwegian Dawn	NCL
10/2	Saturday	Norwegian Jewel	NCL
10/3	Sunday	Caribbean Princess	Princess
10/3	Sunday	Silver Whisper	Silversea
10/5	Tuesday	The World	
10/6	Wednesday	Crown Princess	Princess
10/8	Friday	Crown Princess	Princess
10/9	Saturday	Norwegian Dawn	NCL
<del>10/9</del>	<del>Saturday</del>	Norwegian Jewel	NCL
10/10	Sunday	Caribbean Princess	Princess
10/10	Sunday	Crystal Symphony	Crystal
10/11	Monday	Atlantica	Costa
10/11	Monday	Summit	Celebrity
10/11	Monday	Amadea	Phoenix
10/13	Wednesday	Crystal Symphony	Crystal
10/13	Wednesday	Silver Whisper	Crystal
10/15	Friday	Clelia II	Great Lakes
10/15	Friday	Atlantica	Costa
10/15	Friday	Poesia	MCS
10/17	Sunday	Caribbean Princess	Princess
10/19	Tuesday	Niagara Prince*	American Canadian Caribbean
10/24	Sunday	Crown Princess	Princess
10/26	Tuesday	Queen Mary 2	Cunard
10/28	Thursday	Poesia	MCS
11/1	Monday	Crystal Symphony	Crystal

<sup>\*</sup> Dock at Fort Adams